NEWINGTON Valid Condominium Sales 1/1/2016 - 6/20/2016

Built Area Bath Rooms

Apple Hill - Chestnut Average Sale Price 210,000 Price per Sq Ft 141.03 Count 1
Apple Hill - Chestnut APPLE HILL 31 210,000 02/11/2016 1993 1,489 2 1 2 5
Apple Hill - Evergreen Average Sale Price 172,500 Price per Sq Ft 139.68 Count 1
Apple Hill - Evergreen APPLE HILL 85 172,500 01/15/2016 1988 1,235 2 1 2 5
Apple Hill - Hickory Average Sale Price 162,500 Price per Sq Ft 120.91 Count 1
Apple Hill - Hickory CORTLAND WAY 55 104 162,500 02/04/2016 1987 1,344 2 1 2 5
Apple Hill - SINGLE B Average Sale Price 240,000 Price per Sq Ft 151.13 Count 1
Apple Hill - SINGLE B APPLE HILL 111 240,000 02/16/2016 1993 1,588 2 1 2 5
Churchill Bridge - Townhouse C Average Sale Price 134,125 Price per Sq Ft 121.27 Count 3
Churchill Bridge - Townhouse C CHURCHILL DR 562 118,000 05/02/2016 1978 1,106 1 1 2 5
Churchill Bridge - Townhouse C CHURCHILL DR 92 140,000 05/17/2016 1974 1,106 1 1 2 5
Churchill Bridge - Townhouse C CHURCHILL WAY 36 144,376 02/19/2016 1975 1,106 1 1 2 5
Countryside - Garden1085 Average Sale Price 116,000 Price per Sq Ft 106.91 Count 1
Countryside - Garden1085 WEBSTER CT 9 116,000 01/05/2016 1976 1,085 1 1 2 4
Countryside - Townhouse Average Sale Price 129,950 Price per Sq Ft 100.81 Count 2
Countryside - Townhouse WEBSTER CT 136 124,900 04/20/2016 1974 1,170 1 1 2 4
Countryside - Townhouse WEBSTER CT 27 135,000 05/11/2016 1976 1,408 1 1 3 5
Deming Estates - WETHERSFIELD Average Sale Price 425,100 Price per Sq Ft 154.30 Count 1
Deming Estates - WETHERSFIELD DEMING FARM DR 23 425,100 04/14/2016 2016 2,755 2 1 4 7
Glen Oaks - Avon 2 Average Sale Price 131,000 Price per Sq Ft 120.18 Count 1
Glen Oaks - Avon 2 COTTONWOOD RD 127 131,000 05/09/2016 1974 1,090 1 1 2 5
Glen Oaks - Bentley 1 Average Sale Price 122,850 Price per Sq Ft 89.54 Count 3
Glen Oaks - Bentley 1 CYPRESS RD 543 112,500 04/07/2016 1979 1,372 1 1 2 5
Glen Oaks - Bentley 1 CYPRESS RD 619 117,000 02/22/2016 1979 1,372 1 1 2 5
Glen Oaks - Bentley 1 COTTONWOOD RD 122 139,050 02/12/2016 1977 1,372 1 1 2 5
Glen Oaks - Bentley 2 Average Sale Price 138,000 Price per Sq Ft 100.58 Count 1
Glen Oaks - Bentley 2 COTTONWOOD RD 76 138,000 01/07/2016 1977 1,372 1 1 2 5
Glen Oaks - Ironwood TH Average Sale Price 144,000 Price per Sq Ft 105.57 Count 1
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Glen Oaks - Ironwood TH
Glen Oaks - Laurel TH

Glen Oaks - Laurel TH
Glen Oaks - Ridgefield TH
Glen Oaks - Ridgefield TH
Glen Oaks - Ridgefield TH
Glen Oaks - Ridgefield TH
Glen Oaks - Salem TH

Glen Oaks - Salem TH
Harvest Village - KELLOGG
Harvest Village - KELLOGG
Harvest Village - KELSEY
Harvest Village - KELSEY
Harvest Village - KELSEY
Harvest Village - LINWOOD
Harvest Village - LINWOOD
Harvest Village - LINWOOD
Harvest Village - ROBBINS
Harvest Village - ROBBINS
Horizon Hill - Townhouse
Horizon Hill - Townhouse
Hunters Green Il - Ashford
Hunters Green II - Ashford
Maple Glen - Thse A

Maple Glen - Thse A
Millbrook - Garden
Millbrook - Garden
Millbrook - Garden 760
Millbrook - Garden 760

Piper Brook - Townhouse1343
Piper Brook - Townhouse1343

Robin Brook - Thse
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CYPRESS RD

CYPRESS RD

CYPRESS RD

CYPRESS RD

CYPRESS RD

COTTONWOOD RD

HARVEST CT

HARVEST CT
HARVEST CT

HARVEST CT
HARVEST CT

HARVEST CT

HORIZON HILL RD

MALLARD LN

SUNRISE CIR

MILLBROOK CT

MILLBROOK CT

ROSEMARY LN

496
Average Sale Price
642
Average Sale Price
85
209
91
Average Sale Price
231
Average Sale Price
72
Average Sale Price
51
32
Average Sale Price
10
12
Average Sale Price
40
Average Sale Price
6
Average Sale Price
19
Average Sale Price
22
Average Sale Price
20
Average Sale Price
50
Average Sale Price
71
Average Sale Price

144,000
147,000
147,000
139,833
112,500
147,000
160,000
162,500
162,500
307,471
307,471
396,444
387,983
404,904
403,198
401,958
404,437
448,981
448,981
128,000
128,000
216,000
216,000
132,000
132,000
101,000
101,000
93,000
93,000
168,000

168,000
142,500
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03/18/2016 1984
Price per Sq Ft
01/25/2016 1983
Price per Sq Ft
03/14/2016 1979
05/16/2016 1979
04/04/2016 1979
Price per Sq Ft
03/29/2016 1977
Price per Sq Ft
03/28/2016 2016
Price per Sq Ft
01/15/2016 2015
04/15/2016 2015
Price per Sq Ft
02/12/2016 2016
02/26/2016 2016
Price per Sq Ft
05/12/2016 2016
Price per Sq Ft
05/05/2016 1977
Price per Sq Ft
04/22/2016 1999
Price per Sq Ft
02/22/2016 1988
Price per Sq Ft
05/02/2016 1989
Price per Sq Ft
04/05/2016 1989
Price per Sq Ft
02/01/2016 1986
Price per Sq Ft

1,364
117.60
1,250
116.04
1,205
1,205
1,205
130.42
1,246
187.71
1,638
198.17
2,015
1,986
211.32
1,926
1,890
214.62
2,092
86.60
1,478
139.00
1,554
103.61
1,274
109.31
924
122.37
760
125.09
1,343
97.60
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Robin Brook - Thse
Seven Cities - Townhouse

Seven Cities - Townhouse

Seven Cities - Townhouse
The Chase at Foxboro - Bedford

The Chase at Foxboro - Bedford
Westchester - Garden

Westchester - Garden

Williamstown - Ranch990
Williamstown - Ranch990
Williamstown - Townhouse
Williamstown - Townhouse
Woodlands of Nwngtn - Darien
Woodlands of Nwngtn - Darien
Woodlands of Nwngtn - Darien
Woodlands of Nwngtn - Franklin
Woodlands of Nwngtn - Franklin
Woodlands of Nwngtn - Franklin

Woodlands of Nwngtn - Franklin
Woodlands of Nwngtn - Greenwich

Woodlands of Nwngtn - Greenwich

Woodsedge - Avon GDN
Woodsedge - Avon GDN

Woodsedge - Avon GDN
Woodsedge - Canton GDN

Woodsedge - Canton GDN
Total
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ROBIN BROOK DR

CORONADO DR
CORONADO DR

FOX RUN CT

SURREY DR

WILLIAMSTOWN CT

WILLIAMSTOWN CT

BARKLEDGE DR
BARKLEDGE DR

STERLING DR

STERLING DR
STERLING DR

STERLING DR

WOODSEDGE DR
WOODSEDGE DR

WOODSEDGE DR

39
Average Sale Price
102 102
24 24
Average Sale Price

97
Average Sale Price

36

Al3
Average Sale Price

235
Average Sale Price

286
Average Sale Price

79

103
Average Sale Price

5

119

47

Average Sale Price
227

Average Sale Price
95 2C
10 5B

Average Sale Price

31 4B
Total Average Sale Price

142,500
126,000
120,000
132,000
219,000
219,000
103,700
103,700

85,000
85,000
70,800
70,800
326,000
317,500
334,500
273,667
265,000
275,000
281,000
300,000

300,000

73,750
71,500
76,000

83,000

83,000
191,383
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04/25/2016 1986
Price per Sq Ft
03/16/2016 1972
02/01/2016 1972
Price per Sq Ft
03/15/2016 1986
Price per Sq Ft
03/01/2016 1973

Price per Sq Ft
04/21/2016 1969
Price per Sq Ft
04/29/2016 1969
Price per Sq Ft
05/16/2016 2008
02/22/2016 2008
Price per Sq Ft
02/23/2016 2010
03/16/2016 2006
05/05/2016 2006
Price per Sq Ft

02/24/2016 2008

Price per Sq Ft
04/29/2016 1974
01/29/2016 1974

Price per Sq Ft
04/22/2016 1974
Total Price Per Sq Ft

1,460
95.45
1,320
1,320
155.10
1,412
116.91
887

85.86
990
72.54
976
142.11
2,294
2,294
171.90
1,592
1,592
1,592
137.87

2,176

93.12
792
792

84.01

988
135

1 2
Count

1 2
1 2
Count

1 2
Count

0 2
Count

0 2
Count

1 2
Count

1 3
1 3
Count

0 2
0 2
0 2
Count

1 3
Count

0 1
0 1
Count

0 2
Total Count
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